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Since 1985, Canadian Scientific has been involved in the design, supply, and 
installation of laboratories across Canada. We have supplied countless laboratories 

for agencies of Canada’s Federal and Provincial Governments, Canadian universities, 
school boards, healthcare facilities as well as laboratories for some of North America’s 

most recognized commercial and industrial companies.
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Cabinet Specifications

Gauges of base cabinet components
Aprons 
Back Panels
Bottom Panels
Drawer/Door Outer Panel
Door Inner Panel
Drawer Bodies
Legs - 2”sq. tube
Shelves
Side Panels
Table Frames
Security Panels

18 ga.
18 ga.
18 ga.
20 ga.
20 ga.
20 ga.
16 ga.
18 ga.
18 ga.
18 ga.
20 ga

For complete specifications, request our full line of product specifications. Subject to change

All surfaces shall be Stainless Steel. Specific test 
data is available upon request. Type 304.

Removable backs

Full extension, ball bearing,
plated drawer slides

Doors and drawer heads are “double 
pan” construction and sound deadened

Adjustable doors with full
access opening

Full depth adjustable shelf
Adjustable on 2” centers

Stainless steel, 5 knuckle
institutional type hinge — 13 ga.



Option Suffix (for tall cabinet)

24” 30” 36” 48”

12” 15” 18” 21” 24” 30” 36” 42” 48”

Reference CSi catalog for door and drawer configurations
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Ordering Guide
TYPE HEIGHT WIDTH STYLE OPTIONSS

Cabinet Type

Base Cabinet Height

Wall Cabinet Height

Cabinet Width

Cabinet Style

Option Suffix (for base cabinet)

Option Suffix (for wall cabinet)

Option Suffix (for mobile cabinet)

B
F
HB
MB
W

Base (Inset)
Floor (Tall)
Hanging Base
Mobile Base
Wall

29”
32”
35”

Sitting Height
ADA Height
Standing Height

18
LK
LTK
RTK
SS
SS316

Depth (contact CSi for approval)
Locks
Toe Kick On Left Side Of Cabinet
Toe Kick On Right Side Of Cabinet
Stainless Steel, Type 304
Stainless Steel, Type 316

PS
2PS
3PS
VD
FB
EC

1 Pull Out Shelf
2 Pull Out Shelves
3 Pull Out Shelves
Vertical Divider
Finished Backs
End Covers

16
LK
SS
SS316

16” Depth
Locks
Stainless Steel, Type 304
Stainless Steel, Type 316

TG
LG

Tempered Glass
Laminate (Safety) Glass

18
LK
SS
SS316

Depth (contact CSi for approval)
Locks
Stainless Steel, Type 304
Stainless Steel, Type 316

2” Casters (in lieu of standard 3”)

LK
SS
SS316
TG

Locks
Stainless Steel, Type 304
Stainless Steel, Type 316
Tempered Glass

LG
PS

Laminate (Safety) Glass
1 Pull Out Shelves
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Options Menu

DOOR & DRAWER FRONTS

Inset Steel
(Standard Default)

Magnetic Catch
(Standard Default)

DRAWER SLIDES

Stainless Steel
Wire Pulls

PULLS

HINGES GLASS FRAMED DOORS

•  3/16” Clear Float Glass 
	 (Standard Default)

•  1.4” Laminated Safety Glass

•  1.4” Tempered Safety Glass

MAGNETIC CATCH

100 lb. Full Extension (Standard Default)

Inset Steel
Stainless Steel 

5-Knuckle
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Base Cabinets — Standing Height
Standing height base cabinets are 34.75” high and 22.375” deep. Units are 
available in various widths as shown. Door units feature a single shelf as standard. 
All open units have 2 shelves. Additional shelves are available. Specify left or right-
hinged doors using the suffix “L” or “R”. If locks are required use the suffix “LK”. If 
a finished back is required use the suffix “FB”.

Width Item Number

OPEN CABINETS

Up to 24” wide 30” and wider

30” 
36” 
42”
48”

SB3530-000-SS 
SB3536-000-SS 
SB3542-000-SS 
SB3548-000-SS

Width Item Number
12” 
15” 
18” 
21” 
24”

SB3512-000-SS
SB3515-000-SS 
SB3518-000-SS 
SB3521-000-SS 
SB3524-000-SS

Width Item Number

DOOR CABINETS

Example:
SB3515-100R

30” and wider

30” 
36” 
42”
48”

SB3530-200-SS 
SB3536-200-SS 
SB3542-200-SS 
SB3548-200-SS

Width Left & Right Hinged
12” 
15”
18”
21”
24”

SB3512-100L-SS 
SB3515-100L-SS 
SB3518-100L-SS 
SB3521-100L-SS 
SB3524-100L-SS

12” 
15”
18”
21”
24”

SB3512-100R-SS 
SB3515-100R-SS 
SB3518-100R-SS 
SB3521-100R-SS 
SB3524-100R-SS

Note: L(left) or R(right) refers to
door hinge side.
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Base Cabinets — Standing Height
Standing height base cabinets are 34.75” high and 22.375” deep. Units are 
available in various widths as shown. Drawer units feature 100 lb. full extension 
slides as standard. Door units feature a single shelf as standard. Additional shelves 
are available. Specify left or right-hinged doors using the suffix “L” or “R”. If locks 
are required use the suffix “LK”. If a finished back is required use the suffix “FB”.

Width Item Number

DRAWER CABINETS

Up to 24” wide 30” and wider

Width Item Number

DOOR & DRAWER CABINETS

Right-hinged 
door shown

30” and wider

30”
36”
42”
48”

SB3530-220-SS 
SB3536-220-SS 
SB3542-220-SS 
SB3548-220-SS

Width Left & Right Hinged
12”
15”
18”
21”
24”

SB3512-110L-SS
SB3515-110L-SS
SB3518-110L-SS
SB3521-110L-SS
SB3524-110L-SS

12”
15”
18”
21”
24”

SB3512-110R-SS
SB3515-110R-SS
SB3518-110R-SS
SB3521-110R-SS
SB3524-110R-SS

30”
36”
42”
48”

SB3530-040-SS
SB3536-040-SS
SB3542-040-SS
SB3548-040-SS

Width Item Number
12”
15”
18”
21”
24”

SB3512-040-SS
SB3515-040-SS
SB3518-040-SS
SB3521-040-SS
SB3524-040-SS

Example: SB3542-00(16)-LK-SS Example: SB3518-110R-LK-SS
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Base Cabinets — Standing Height
Standing height base cabinets are 34.75” high and 22.375” deep. Units are 
available in various widths as shown. Drawer units feature 100 lb. full extension 
slides as standard. Door units feature a single shelf as standard. Additional shelves 
are available. Specify left or right-hinged doors using the suffix “L” or “R”. If locks 
are required use the suffix “LK”. If a finished back is required use the suffix “FB”.

CORNER CABINETS

Lazy Susan Add-On Sufflix “LS”

Right Hinged
SC3514-100L-SS  SC3514-100R-SS

Example: SC3514-110-SVR-SS

Left Hinged

Right-hinged door shown

Lazy Susan Add-On Sufflix “LS”

SC3514-100-SVL-SS  SC3514-100-SVR-SS

Left Hinged
with Louvers

Right Hinged
with Louvers

Right Hinged
SC3514-100-SL-SS SC3514-100-SR-SS

Left Hinged
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Base Cabinets — Standing Height

SINK & FUME HOOD CABINETS

Standing height base cabinets are 34.75” high and 22.375” deep. Units are 
available in various widths as shown. Drawer units feature 100 lb. full extension 
slides as standard. Door units feature a single shelf as standard. Additional shelves 
are available. Specify left or right-hinged doors using the suffix “L” or “R”. If locks 
are required use the suffix “LK”. If a finished back is required use the suffix “FB”.

Width Left & Right Hinged
12”
15”
18”
21”
24”

SB3512-100-SL-SS 
SB3515-100-SL-SS 
SB3518-100-SL-SS  
SB3521-100-SL-SS 
SB3524-100-SL-SS

Example: SSB3552-200-SI-SS

Width Item Number
30” 
36” 
42” 
48”

 SB3530-200-S-SS
SB3536-200-S-SS
SB3542-200-S-SS
SB3548-200-S-SS

Width Item Number
52” 
58” 

SB3552-200-S-SS 
SB3558-200-S-SS

12”
15”
18”
21”
24”

SB3512-100-SR-SS
SB3515-100-SR-SS
SB3518-100-SR-SS
SB3521-100-SR-SS
SB3524-100-SR-SS

Width Item Number
52” 
58” 

SB3552-200-SI-SS 
SB3558-200-SI-SS

Right-hinged door shown

30” and wider
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Base Cabinets — ADA Height
Standing height base cabinets are 31.75” high and 22.375” deep. Units are available in 
various widths as shown.

SINK AND FUME HOODS

Width Item Number
36”
42”
48”

SADAKSC36-SS 
SADAKSC42-SS 
SADAKSC48-SS

Width Item Number
30”
36”
42”
48”

SADAKSP30-SS 
SADAKSP36-SS 
SADAKSP42-SS 
SADAKSP48-SS
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Mobile Cabinets 
All cabinets are available in a mobile version including low profile (27.18” high), sitting height (28.75” high), 
ADA height (31.75” high), and standing height (34.75” high). They come standard with a finished back and 
optional finished top. To specify a mobile cabinet use the prefix “M” to the base cabinet model number 
(example: SMB2724-110). They come standard with a 3” caster. 2” casters are available by adding the suffix 
“-2” to the part number. Cabinet depth with finished back is 22.812”. All mobile cabinets with drawers come 
standard with a tip resistant counter weight.

Tops: Please add the suffix “T” for steel, “E” for epoxy, “P” for phenolic. All tops are 3/4” thick and with a 7/8” 
overhang on front only. (Example: SMB2724-110L-T-)

Hanging Cabinets 
All cabinets are available in a hanging version including low profile (23.18” high), sitting height (24.875” high), 
ADA height (27.875” high), and standing height (30.875” high). To specify a hanging cabinet use the prefix 
“H” to the base cabinet model number (example: SHB2324-110). Finished backs are optional and can be 
specified with the suffix “-FB”. Low profile cabinets should be used for adjustable height work benches or 
table frames on casters to allow the caster to swivel if the adjustable leg is positioned in the lowest setting.
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Tall Cabinets
Tall cabinets are 84” high and available in 16”, 18”, 21” and 24”deep by using the 
two digit suffix. Suffix is not needed when selecting 16” deep. Units are available 
in various widths as shown. Door units feature five shelves as standard. Additional 
shelves are available. Specify left or right-hinged doors using the suffix “L” or 
“R” after the two digit depth number. If locks are required us the suffix “LK”. 
Wardrobe cabinets are available by adding the suffixes.

OPEN CABINETS

DOOR CABINETS

Example: SF8418-1GHR-18-SS

Width Item Number
30”
36”
42”
48”

SF8430-000-SS
SF8436-000-SS
SF8442-000-SS 
SF8448-000-SS

Width Item Number
18”
24”

SF8418-000-SS
SF8424-000-SS

Width Item Number
30”
36”
42”
48”

 SF8430-2SH-SS
SF8436-2SH-SS
SF8442-2SH-SS
SF8448-2SH-SS

Width Left & Right Hinged
18”
24”

SF8418-1SHL-SS
SF8424-1SHL-SS

Width
30”
36”
42”
48”

 SF8430-2GH-SS
SF8436-2GH-SS 
SF8442-2GH-SS 
SF8448-2GH-SS

Item Number

18”
24”

Width Left & Right Hinged
18”
24”

SF8418-1GHL-SS 
SF8424-1GHL-SS

18”
24”

SF8418-1GHR-SS 
SF8424-1GHR-SS

SF8418-1SHR-SS
SF8424-1SHR-SS

Up to 24” wide 30” and wider

Right-hinged door shown



www.canadianscientific.ca | (519)-835-2949 | info@canadianscientific.ca 14

Wall Cabinets — 30” Height
Wall cabinets are available in 24”, 30”, 36” and 48” heights and come standard 
with a 13” depth. For 16” deep cabinets, use the suffix “16”. Units are available 
in various widths as shown. They feature two shelves as standard for 30” units. 
Specify left- or right-hinged doors using the suffix “L” or “R” after the two digit 
depth number. If locks are required, use the suffix “LK”.

OPEN CABINETS

STEEL-HINGED DOOR CABINETS

FRAMED GLASS HINGED DOOR CABINETS

OPEN CABINETS

Width Item Number
30”
36”
42”
48”

SW3030-000-SS
SW3036-000-SS
SW3042-000-SS
SW3048-000-SS

Width Item Number
18”
24”

SW3018-000-SS 
SW3024-000-SS

Width
30”
36”
42”
48”

SW3030-2SH-SS 
SW3036-2SH-SS 
SW3042-2SH-SS 
SW3048-2SH-SS

Width Left & Right Hinged
18”
24”

SW3018-1SHL-SS
SW3024-1SHL-SS

18”
24”

SW3018-1SHR-SS 
SW3024-1SHR-SS

Width
30”
36”
42”
48”

SW3030-2GH-SS
SW3036-2GH-SS 
SW3042-2GH-SS
SW3048-2GH-SS

Up to 24” wide 30” and wider

30” and widerRight-hinged door shown

Width Left & Right Hinged
18”
24”

SW3018-1GHL-SS
SW3024-1GHL-SS

18”
24”

SW3018-1GHR-SS 
SW3024-1GHR-SS

Item Number

Item Number

Item Number
SWC3018-000-SS

Left Hinged
SWC3018-1SHL-SS

Right Hinged
 SWC3018-1SHR-SS

Left Hinged
SWC3018-1GHL-SS

Right Hinged
 SWC3018-1SHR-SS

Right-hinged
door shown

Lazy Susan
Add-On

Suffix “LS”

Right-hinged door shown
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Filler Panels
Base cabinet filler panels are available in 29”, 32” and 35” high. Floor case filler panels are available in 84” 
high. They are all available in any width required by entering the dimension in lieu of the “XX” in the part 
number. Note: AMS base cabinets are 22.375” deep. (Example: SLF35-6.625)

C-FILLER

C-FRONT FILLER

L-FILLER

L-FRONT FILLER

Item Number
SCF29-XX-SS

Item Number Item Number
SCF32-XX-SS SCF35-XX-SS

Item Number
SFFC29-XX-SS

Item Number Item Number
SFFC32-XX-SS SFFC35-XX-SS

Item Number
SLF29-XX-SS

Item Number Item Number
 SLF32-XX-SS  SLF35-XX-SS

Item Number
SFFL29-XX-SS

Item Number Item Number
 SFFL32-XX-SS  SFFL35-XX-SS
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Filler Panels
Base cabinet filler panels are available in 29”, 32” and 35” high. Floor case filler panels are available in 84” 
high. They are all available in any width required by entering the dimension in lieu of the “XX” in the part 
number. Note: AMS base cabinets are 22.375” deep. (Example: SLF35-6.625)

CORNER FILLER

WALL CASE FRONT FILLER

WALL CASE CORNER FILLER

FLOOR CASE FILLER TOE SPACE FILLER

Item Number
SICF29-XX-SS

Item Number Item Number
SICF32-XX-SS SICF35-XX-SS

Item Number
SWCFF24-XX-SS

Item Number Item Number
 SWCFF36-XX-SS  SWCFF48-XX-SS

Item Number
SFFL84-XX-SS

Item Number
STSF-XX-SS

Item Number
 SWCFF30-XX-SS

Wall cabinet front filler panels are available in 24”, 30”, 36” and 48” high. 
They are all available in any width required by entering the dimension in lieu of 
the “XX” in the part number. To specify the depth use the suffix “-13” or “-16”.

Item Number
SWCCF24-SS

Item Number Item Number
SWCCF36-SS SWCCF48-SS

Item Number
SWCCF30-SS



www.canadianscientific.ca | (519)-835-2949 | info@canadianscientific.ca 17

Knee Space Rails And Panels
KNEE SPACE RAILS

KNEE SPACE PANELS

Item Number
SKSR0418-SS

SKSR0424-SS

SKSR0430-SS

SKSR0436-SS

SKSR0442-SS

SKSR0448-SS

SKSR0452-SS

SKSR0454-SS

SKSR0460-SS

SKSR0466-SS

SKSR0472-SS

SKSR0484-SS

SKSR0496-SS

Item Number

SKSP2424-SS 

SKSP2430-SS 

SKSP2436-SS 

SKSP2442-SS 

SKSP2448-SS 

SKSP2454-SS 

SKSP2460-SS 

SKSP2466-SS 

SKSP2472-SS

Item Number Item Number

SKSP2924-SS 

SKSP2930-SS 

SKSP2936-SS 

SKSP2942-SS 

SKSP2948-SS 

SKSP2954-SS 

SKSP2960-SS 

SKSP2966-SS 

SKSP2972-SS

SKSP3524-SS 

SKSP3530-SS 

SKSP3536-SS 

SKSP3542-SS 

SKSP3548-SS 

SKSP3554-SS 

SKSP3560-SS 

SKSP3566-SS 

SKSP3572-SS

Item Number

SKSP2424-2P-SS 

SKSP2430-2P-SS 

SKSP2436-2P-SS 

SKSP2442-2P-SS 

SKSP2448-2P-SS 

SKSP2454-2P-SS 

SKSP2460-2P-SS 

SKSP2466-2P-SS 

SKSP2472-2P-SS

Item Number Item Number

SKSP2924-2P-SS 

SKSP2930-2P-SS 

SKSP2936-2P-SS 

SKSP2942-2P-SS 

SKSP2948-2P-SS 

SKSP2954-2P-SS 

SKSP2960-2P-SS 

SKSP2966-2P-SS 

SKSP2972-2P-SS

SKSP3524-2P-SS 

SKSP3530-2P-SS 

SKSP35236-2P-SS 

SKSP3542-2P-SS 

SKSP3548-2P-SS 

SKSP3554-2P-SS 

SKSP3560-2P-SS 

SKSP3566-2P-SS 

SKSP3572-2P-SS

Item Number

SKSP2424-3P-SS 

SKSP2430-3P-SS 

SKSP2436-3P-SS 

SKSP2442-3P-SS 

SKSP2448-3P-SS 

SKSP2454-3P-SS 

SKSP2460-3P-SS 

SKSP2466-3P-SS 

SKSP2472-3P-SS

Item Number Item Number

SKSP2924-3P-SS 

SKSP2930-3P-SS 

SKSP2936-3P-SS 

SKSP2942-3P-SS 

SKSP2948-3P-SS 

SKSP2954-3P-SS 

SKSP2960-3P-SS 

SKSP2966-3P-SS 

SKSP2972-3P-SS

SKSP3524-3P-SS 

SKSP3530-3P-SS 

SKSP3536-3P-SS 

SKSP3542-3P-SS 

SKSP3548-3P-SS 

SKSP3554-3P-SS 

SKSP3560-3P-SS 

SKSP3566-3P-SS 

SKSP3572-3P-SS
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Cabinet Finished Backs
Cabinet finished backs come standard with a toe kick. Finished backs can be applied to a multitude of 
cabinets. The example above represents the layout for the part number. The height, width, and depth must 
match the cabinet that the finished back is to be applied too. If you do not want a toe kick on your unit be 
sure to put the suffix “NTK” at the end of the part number.

Accessories
CORNER SLOPED TOP

SLOPED TOP WITH END CAPS

Example: CFB2930-18-NTK
Cabinet finished
back - toe kick

Cabinet finished
back - no toe kick

Item Number

SST13-18-SS 

SST13-24-SS 

SST13-30-SS 

SST13-36-SS 

SST13-42-SS

SST13-48-SS

Item Number Item Number

SST16-18-SS  

SST16-24-SS 

SST16-30-SS 

SST16-36-SS 

SST16-42-SS

SST16-48-SS

SST21-18-SS 

SST21-24-SS 

SST21-30-SS 

SST21-36-SS 

SST21-42-SS

SST21-48-SS

Item Number
SST-Corner13-SS

SST-Corner16-SS

SST-Corner21 -SS



Stainless steel sink enclosures are supplied with 12-gauge end support brackets, an 18-gauge apron, and 
18-gauge removeable front panel.
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Countertop Wall Brackets
12-gauge stainless steel wall brackets for countertops.

Wall Mounted Sink Enclosure

WALL BRACKETS

WALL MOUNTED SINK ENCLOSURE

Item Number

CTB-30

CTB-25

CTB-24

CTB-18

Depth Height

29.750”

24.75”

23.75”

17.750”

18”

18”

18”

18”

Item Number

SSE-30X23X22 

SSE-30X24X22 

SSE-30X29X22 

SSE-36X23X22 

SSE-36X24X22 

SSE-36X29X22 

SSE-48X23X22 

SSE-48X24X22 

SSE-48X29X22

Width Depth Height
30”

30”

30”

36”

36”

36”

48”

48”

48”

23”

24”

29”

23”

24”

29”

23”

24”

29”

22”

22”

22”

22”

22”

22”

22”

22”

22”
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Utility Tables
All Stainless Steel Utility Tables are made with 2” square tube legs and adjustable bullet feet. Front to back 
and center stretchers with fully welded 4” tall aprons are standard. Adjustable legs are available and fixed 
heights are 35” tall, unless otherwise noted. Drawer options and lockable casters are available upon request. 
Adjustable height tables are manually adustable with supplied locking clevis pins.*

UTILITY TABLES

Item Number

STF-3024-36 

STF-3030-36 

STF-3036-36 

STF-3624-36  

STF-3630-36 

STF-3636-36  

STF-4824-36 

STF-4830-36 

STF-4836-36  

STF-5424-36  

STF-5430-36  

STF-5436-36 

STF-6024-36 

STF-6030-36  

STF-6036-36  

STF-6624-36  

STF-6630-36  

STF-6636-36 

STF-7224-36 

STF-7230-36 

STF-7236-36 

STF-8424-36 

STF-8430-36 

STF-8436-36 

STF-9624-36 

STF-9630-36 

STF-9636-36

Length Depth

28”

28”

28”

34”

34”

34”

46”

46”

46” 

52”

52”

52”

58”

58”

58”

64”

64”

64”

70”

70”

70”

82”

82”

82”

94”

94”

94”

22”

28”

34”

22”

28”

34”

22”

28”

34”

22”

28”

34”

22”

28”

34”

22”

28”

34”

22”

28”

34”

22”

28”

34”

22”

28”

34”

Fixed Height

Adjustable Height

*ADD “CAST” to part number for
four locking casters

A B
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Table Tops
Stainless steel counter tops are 1” thick 16-gauge with stainless steel hatchanel substrate and sprayed with a 
sound deadening compound. Table tops are available in 24”, 30”, and 36” depths as standard. Customizations 
are available.

STAINLESS STEEL TABLE TOPS

Item Number

SCT-3024-1

SCT-3624-1

SCT-4224-1

SCT-4824-1

SCT-5424-1 

SCT-6024-1

SCT-6624-1

SCT-7224-1

SCT-8424-1

SCT-9624-1

Length Depth Width

30”

36”

42”

48”

54”

60”

66”

72”

84”

96”

24”

24”

24”

24”

24”

24”

24”

24”

24”

24”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

Item Number

SCT-3030-1

SCT-3630-1

SCT-4230-1

SCT-4830-1

SCT-5430-1 

SCT-6030-1

SCT-6630-1

SCT-7230-1

SCT-8430-1

SCT-9630-1

Width Depth Height
30”

36”

42”

48”

54”

60”

66”

72”

84”

96”

30”

30”

30”

30”

30”

30”

30”

30”

30”

30”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

Item Number

SCT-3036-1

SCT-3636-1

SCT-4236-1

SCT-4836-1

SCT-5436-1 

SCT-6036-1

SCT-6636-1

SCT-7236-1

SCT-8436-1

SCT-9636-1

Width Depth Height

30”

36”

42”

48”

54”

60”

66”

72”

84”

96”

36”

36”

36”

36”

36”

36”

36”

36”

36”

36”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

1”

A B

A B

A B
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Scullery Sinks
Stainless steel 14-gauge scullery sinks come with 2” square tube legs on ADJ bullet feet with front to back 
and center stretchers. Tops are pitched for drainage. The “RFD” style comes with a lower shelf and boxed 
curb. Umbilical and column notches are avaiable. Any size or configuration available. Comes with wall clips, 
drain outlets, and basket strainers.

SCULLERY SINKS

Item Number

SCUL-72-1B

SCUL-72-2B

SCUL-96-1B  

SCUL-96-2B

Length Depth # of Sinks

72”

72”

96”

96”

30”

30”

30”

30”

1

2

2

3

Item Number

RFDS-72-1B 

RFDS-72-2B 

RFDS-96-2B 

RFDS-96-3B 

RFDS-120-2B

RFDS-120-3B

Width Depth Height
72”

72”

96”

96”

120”

120”

33”

33”

33”

33”

33”

33”

1

2

2

3

2

3

A B
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Canopy Hoods
All stainless steel 16-gauge canopy hoods wall mount or island style are supplied with handing rods and 
attached brackets with duct collar. Standard and custom sizes available.

ISLAND CANOPY HOODS

WALL CANOPY HOODS

Umbilicals
Stainless steel utility chases “Umbilicals” are 18 gauge panels with 16 gauge fittings. Supplied with 
removeable panels and mounting collars.

ISLAND UMBILICAL

WALL UMBILICAL

Item Number
ICH-3630-30

ICH-4830-30

ICH-6030-30

ICH-7230-30

ICH-9630-30

Width Depth Height
36”

48”

60”

72”

96”

30”

30”

30”

30”

30”

30”

30”

30”

30”

30”

Item Number
WCH-3630-30 

WCH-4830-30 

WCH-6030-30 

WCH-7230-30 

WCH-9630-30

Width Depth Height
36”

48”

60”

72”

96”

30”

30”

30”

30”

30”

30”

30”

30”

30”

30”

CONTACT CSi FOR PRICING AND PART NUMBERS

CONTACT CSi FOR PRICING AND PART NUMBERS
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Countertops
Stainless steel countertops and tables are constructed from type 304 stainless steel, polished to a #4 finish. 
Type 316 stainless steel is available upon request for an additional charge. Countertops and tables are 
constructed from 16-gauge thick material and sink bowls from 14-gauge material.

Table frames are made using 2” square tubular construction with adjustable bullet-type feet.

COUNTERTOPS

•  14-Gauge Sink Bowls

•  Drain Outlets with Basket Strainers

•  (OPTIONAL) Wall Mount Brackets

•  Wall Clips provided

•  Pitches Available

•  Partial & Full End Splashers

•  Tops crated for shipping

•  Price includes a submittal dwg.

•  Stainless steel hat channel substrate

•  Sound deadening compound applied



DISCOVERY SHELVING SYSTEM

Stainless steel shelving from type 304, polished to a #4 finish. 12-gauge parts with 14-gauge brackets 
available in standard and custom sizes. Table top mount and floor mount available.
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Free Standing Shelves

Bracket Model #

DB-12-L

DB-12-R

DB-16-L

DG-16-R

Discovery Post
DP-48 2” x 3” x 48”

DP-84 2” x 3” x 84”



Available in heavy duty 12-gauge add “HD” to prefix of part number.
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Wall Shelving

SB-12 
Single Slot Bracket

SBD-12 
Double Slot Bracket

WSB-12 
Wall Mounting Bracket

SBB-12
Bookend Bracket
Single, Double, Wall Mount and Bookend 
shelf brackets offer support solutions for any 
application. All four come in 12” and 16” depths. 
Custom sizes are available.

Your customized workstation should have all the components to keep your 
materials right where you need them. That’s why Canadian Scientific Lab 
Systems offers a wide variety of high-quality stainless steel shelving options 
in an array of sizes and custom options to meet your specific needs.

SS-Wall Standard
SINGLE 	DOUBLE

Counter sunk screw holes leave the surface
of the standard flush, so mounting
hardware does not interfere with brackets
or shelving.

These 14-gauge stainless steel standards
are manufactured from one piece of steel.
The sides are formed, then the top and
bottom are folded to enclose the standard,
eliminated an area that can collect
materials from the environment.



Your customized workstation should have all the components to keep your materials right where you need 
them. That’s why Inter Dyne Systems offers a wide variety of high-quality stainless steel shelving options in 
an array of sizes and custom options to meet your specific needs.
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Wall Shelving

All of Inter Dynes shelves are 
manufactured with streanght and 
durability in mind. The front and back 
edge is first bent to form the front face of 
the shelf, the remaining 1” of steel is bent 
again to give a smooth finished edge to 
each shelf. All shelves come in standard 
12” and 16” depths. Custom sizes available.

Seismic lip is manufactured from solid 1/4” #304 
stainless steel rod with a # 4 finish. Available in two 
standard sizes, 11” and 14” lengths. Custom sizes 
available.

The shelf wrap-around option 
comes as a 4”standard height. 
Custom heights available.

The standard wall-mounted shelf comes
in a variety of sizes and can be easily
mounted and moved to accommodate
different materials.

A wall shelf with seismic lip keeps lab
components from slipping off the edge
of the shelf.

The shelf wrap-around option provides
additional support to keep materials in
place.



All turret posts are drilled and tapped on their bottom side to accept a 1/4-20 threaded screw. Between the 
turrets we cut 1/4” rods to specific lengths to assure a simple and sturdy installation. Turret posts are stocked 
in either a middle post or a corner post with two access holes or an end post with one access hole. Canadian 
Scientific Lab Systems stocks these turrets and rods in order to meet any customer’s time constraints.

Drilled and tapped 1/4-20 thread on bottom side 
for mounting to your shelf. 1/4” rod cut to length. 
3/8” Dia. available upon request.

Custom lengths available.
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Seismic Lips

TURRET POSTS

Model Number

MT-1

CT-1

ET-1

Dimensions
.75” Dia. x 1.5” H - Middle

.75” Dia. x 1.5” H - Corner

.75” Dia. x 1.5” H - End

SEISMIC LIPS - STANDARD, STOCKED SIZES

Model Number
SL-11

SL-14

SL-15

SL-11-DT

SL-14-DT

SL-15-DT

Dimensions
11” L x 2” H x 1/4” Dia.

14” L x 2” H x 1/4” Dia. 

15” L x 2” H x 1/4” Dia.

11” L x 2” H x 1/4” Dia. Drilled and tapped

14” L x 2” H x 1/4” Dia. Drilled and tapped 

15” L x 2” H x 1/4” Dia. Drilled and tapped



Custom sizes available, 3/4” thick is standard, 1” available upon request. All pegboards are supplied with the 
white pegs 6.5” long unless specified, eased and flamed polish edges. Drip troughs, bottom chamfer and 
u-channels available. Countersunk installation holes, as well as acrylic offset spacers available upon request.

Custom sizes available. 1/2” or 3/4” thick, clear with eased
and flame polished edges. 3/8” and 1/4” thickness available.

Custom sizes available. 1/2” or 3/4” thick, clear with eased and 
flame polished edges. 3/8” and 1/4” thickness available.
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Acrylic

ACRYLIC PEGBOARDS

Model Number Dimensions # of Pegs

18” x 24”

24” x 24”

24” x 30” 

24” x 36”

30” x 24”

30” x 30”

30” x 36”

36” x 24”

36” x 30

36” x 36”

48” x 30”

48” X 36”

60” x 30”

60” x 33”

60” x 36”

66” x 33”

APB-1824

APB-2424

APB-2430 

APB-243

 APB-3024

APB-3030

APB-3036

APB-3624

APB-3630

APB-3636

APB-4830

APB-4836

APB-6030

APB-6033

APB-6036

APB-6633

16

25

30

39

33

41

50

39

50

61

68

83

33

39

44

44

NOTCHED ACRYLIC SPLASH 
GUARD / DIVIDER PANELS

ACRYLIC SPLASH GUARD /
DIVIDER PANELS

Model Number Dimensions

25” x 12” x .5”

25” x 12” x .75”

30” x 12” x .5”

30” x 12” x .75”

25” x 18” x .5”

25” x 18” x .75”

30” x 18” x .5”

30” x 18” x .75”

NASG-2512-0.5 

NASG-2512-0.75  

NASG-3012-0.5 

NASG-3012-0.75 

NASG-2518-0.5 

NASG-2518-0.75 

NASG-3018-0.5 

NASG-3018-0.75

Model Number Dimensions

ASG-2512-0.5 

ASG-2512-0.75 

ASG-3012-0.5 

ASG-3012-0.75 

ASG-2518-0.5 

ASG-2518-0.75 

ASG-3018-0.5 

ASG-3018-0.75

25” x 12” x .5”

25” x 12” x .75”

30” x 12” x .5”

30” x 12” x .75”

25” x 18” x .5”

25” x 18” x .75”

30” x 18” x .5”

30” x 18” x .75”



Stainless steel drip troughs can be mounted to the bottom of 
any acrylic or epoxy pegboard. All troughs come with three feet 
of clear PVC tubing and pre-drilled holes for easy installation. You 
can select a stainless steel screen insert or drain grid to create an 
additional shelf-like surface for drying. All sizes are stocked and 
ready for immediate shipping.

Stainless steel face-mount drip troughs are designed for use with any pegboard. Troughs come complete 
with three feet of clear PVC tubing and pre-drilled holes for easy instillation. Face-mount drip troughs can be 
ordered with a screen insert or drain grid to add additional drying or storage space. They are manufactured 
from high-quality stainless steel and are stocked for immediate shipment.

The stainless steel insert & drain grid are 
ideal for keeping items off the bottom of 
the trough. They can also be utilized as 
a drying shelf. These items can be used 
with any Inter Dyne Systems drip trough 
or Victoria Style pegboard. 4” wide screen 
insert and drain grid shown at left.
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Drip Trough and Accessories

Peg Board Mount Face Mount Screen Insert

FDT-18-2

FDT-18-4

FDT-20-2

FDT-20-4 

FDT-24-2  

FDT-24-4 

FDT-30-2 

FDT-30-4

FDT-32-2 

FDT-32-4  

FDT-36-2  

FDT-36-4 

FDT-42-2 

FDT-42-4 

FDT-48-2 

FDT-48-4

HD-18-2

HD-18-4

HD-20-2 

HD-20-4 

HD-24-2 

HD-24-4 

HD-30-2 

HD-30-4 

HD-32-2 

HD-32-4 

HD-36-2 

HD-36-4 

HD-42-2 

HD-42-4 

HD-48-2 

HD-48-4

SI-18-2

SI-18-4 

SI-20-2 

SI-20-4 

SI-24-2 

SI-24-4 

SI-30-2 

SI-30-4 

SI-32-2 

SI-32-4 

SI-36-2 

SI-36-4  

SI-42-2 

SI-42-4 

SI-48-2 

SI-48-4

Drain Grid

DG-18-2 

DG-18-4 

DG-20-2 

DG-20-4 

DG-24-2  

DG-24-4 

DG-30-2 

DG-30-4 

DG-32-2 

DG-32-4 

DG-36-2 

DG-36-4 

DG-42-2 

DG-42-4 

DG-48-2 

DG-48-4

STAINLESS STEEL
SCREEN INSERT

STAINLESS STEEL
DRAIN GRID

PEGBOARD MOUNT

FACE MOUNT



The Victoria or “V” pegboard is constructed of lightweight stainless 
steel, offered in a range of sizes and variety of mounting options. 
Along the bottom is a drip trough that funnels water away to a 
drain, allowing equipment to dry quickly and remain sanitized. 
Each “V” style pegboard includes a drip trough, wall bracket, 
standard 6” white pegs and 3 ft. of clear plastic drain hose.

The “B” Baron is also made of lightweight stainless steel. It is 
offered in three sizes and a variety of mounting options. A drip 
deflector at the bottom diverts water away from walls and 
directs it to a sink or drain. Each “B” style pegboard includes a 
wall bracket and standard 6” white pegs.
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Stainless Steel Pegboards

 Model Number Size W x H # Pegs

18” x 24”

24” x 18”

24” x 24”  

24” x 30”

24” x 36”

30” x 24”

30” x 30”

30” x 36”

36” x 24”

36” x 30”

36” x 36” 

48” x 24” 

48” x 30”  

48” x 36”

V1824 

V2418 

V2424 

V2430 

V2436 

V3024 

V3030 

V3036 

V3624 

V3630 

V3636 

V4824 

V4830 

V4836

Ship Weight

13 lbs

13 lbs

16 lbs

23 lbs

25 lbs

23 lbs

24 lbs

23 lbs

25 lbs

23 lbs

25 lbs

24 lbs

28 lbs

31 lbs

15

16

20

32

40

25

50

40

30

60

66

40

48

88

WALL MOUNT FINISHED BACK FREE STANDING
ASSEMBLY

RAISED TOP
ASSEMBLY

WALL STANDARD 
MOUNT

“V” VICTORIA STYLE PEGBOARDS

“V” VICTORIA STYLE “B” BARON STYLE


